it

£ AN
VI

— - — — - ——— ——— - —

ENTRANCE

FIEF St B i it it &

|—SEE DETALL |
[ DWG.IRI SH. 4

BEAM TUBE
ENCLOSURE

\._V\\

APPROVED

B Zeuds 3777

NATE

[N N™

NOTES:

I. WORK WITH DRAWINGS [0 SH. 2 - 6.

2. NINE SKIDS REQUIRED. TEN SETS OF MAJOR COMPONENTS
(VALVES» INSTRUMENTS, ETC.) ARE PROVIDED. THE SPARE
MAJOR COMPONENTS WILL BE SHIPPED ALONG WITH THE
SKIDS TO THE JOB SITE.

[cEl)

LIGO-BEAM-TUBE
HANFORDs WA AND LIVINGSTON, LA

SUVLEES / PURILSER S MO

PLAN

v
‘ &&*ﬁ

10/2 /%7

CAHTECH DATE

REMARKS

Sa_

PUMP PORT HARDWARE TYPE “B”
PLAN “A%

I{DASH

CUSTOMER 'S NO CONTRACT NO

ITUBE, PUMP PORT AND VALVE AS

IR _IREVISED SHT. 5 t 6],

}mumsummmmﬂmsssz

M.l TELLALIAN we_[Q | Rev
s | 4 1

ENGINCERING ASSIGNED

LIGO-D961302-04-B

2

~

DCN

Srionel

DATE | [730]3 %
REVISIONS

ATE | 172

T

HKD

HKD

Y

s
=3
Tk
SIDi




ROV

P HARK o DESCRPYIOR - Eicr: pm— .
101-2-A 9 |TYPE “B” PUMP PORT HARDWARE
SECTION “A-A” ASSEMBLY
(SHOP ASSEMBLE TO 181-4-A)
101-2-1 9. |HALF NIPPLE 2.75 DIA CF 0] 2.46 SS | Pa
101-2-2 1S |BOLT 1/4-28 (INCLUDES 7 SPARES) ol 1in * PE
101-2-3 60 |PLATE NUT 1/4-28 UNF S5 | Pe
(INCLUDES 6 SPARES)
101-2-4 20 |6SKT 2,75 DIA CF (INCLUDES 2 SPARES) COPPER | PA
101-2-5 115 |WASHER 1/4 DIA (INCLUDES 7 SPARES) ss | PE
101-2-6  [I0=2HPS COLD CATHODE GAGE PC
BEAM TUBE
ENCLOSURE s = SILVER PLATED S5
ROOF #+ = ONE SPARE PROVIDED. SPARE T0
AN : SHIP WITH SKIDS.
—EL.7T-8% .
¥
i
! A
| !
G BEAM TUBE ————y EI ﬂ
i It
- :‘ [
B B
/// ,l \\\ LJd ! eoae
’ | \ I !
/ h \ L
/ | \ I-l
1 \ : |
Y
¢ BEAM TUBE—\ | =
| LHE
————————————————— i——-—-—-—--—-{-ﬁ}—f - _L -—-—-4§ PUMP POIRT
1 I L +
l ! i EL. 3°-6; =3
' / P
\\ ! // ' =~
\\ ! //
\\ l . ///
\\\‘_L—”/
I
FLOOR EL. 0'-0
i NOTES =
I. USE WITH DRAWINGS IQI SH. Is 3 - &
APPROVED .
SECTION ”A—A “ %' }Wﬂ; 5__ 7’7"7 5"; @ ©ISUPPLERS / PURCHASER S MO
~ CBI ‘ DATE 5; 0 LIGO BEAM TUBE
UI/\ 2 [EBZle g HANFORD s WA AND LIVINGSTONs LA
= )qw 12/2/%7 = B2 PUMP PORT HARDWARE TYPE “B” -
(=1 = [SZQ= np_pn <
= CRLTECH DATE S g3 SECTION "A-A 8
= - k Z285% CUSTOMER ‘S NG CONTRACT NO S
e = #; g; S | or RKZ_ oo WAC oate 3/11/%6 97— |-
> SR B E R R M. L. TELLALIAN ows__ 10l REV | =
) AVEIA A gg ENGINEERING ASSIGNED SHT 2 4 w
. Do ok i v sse EREENEER LIGO-D961302-04-B .




WATK DESCRPTION E““; e | »
CL PUMP PORT 101-3-A ASSEMBLY A
% (SHOP ATTACH 10 181-4-A)
78 101-3-14 PL 3 X 174 X 5K 3 FEREE
EL. 6'-1Y 191-3-15 PL3X 1/ 3 S5 |PE
{ R 101-3-8 ASSEMBLY B
— (SHOP ATTACH T0 181-4-A)
XT3 10i-3-16 PL3X 174X 5K 3 SS | PE
101-3-17 PL3X (/4 5 s | PE
' 101-3-C TYPE "B PUMP PORT HARDWARE
, 4-'; DIA HOLES SECTION "B-B" ASSEMBLY
ﬂ" ’ (SHOP ATTACH 10 181-4-A)
] 10131 9 |6 X 4 172 CF REDUCING TEE 8.64 S5 | PA
‘ 101-3-2 9 |6 X 2.75 CF REDUCING NIPPLE 3 S5 | PA
i 101-3-3 9 |BLD FLG 2.75 DIA CF S5 | PA
TR S e S — BEAM TUBE 101-3-4___ | 300 |BOLT 5/16-24 24|+ |
EL.3'-6% +3 (INCLUDES 12 SPARES)
L DETAIL C 101-35 | 115 |BOLT 1/4-28 V12 T | Pt
3 (INCLUDES 7 SPARES)
10/-3-6 | 60 |PLATE NUT 1/4-28 UNF 55 | PE
(INCLUDES 6 SPARES)
100-3-7 | 20 |6SKT 2.75 DIA CF (INCLUDES 2 SPARES) COPPER | PA
4-Y5 DIA HOLES 101-3-8 | 149 |PLATE NUT 5/16-24 UNE 55 [ PE
: / (INCLUDES 5 SPARES)
' LY 101-3-9 | 20 [65KT 6 DIA CF COPPER | PA
: ' (INCLUDES 2 SPARES)
FLOOR EL. 0'-0 101-3-10 | #*(0[100 MM VAT ANGLE VALVE WITH s | PC
/ : - 6 DIA CF FLG
101-3-1 | **10|40 MM NOR-CAL ANGLE YALVE OR EQUAL SRS
WITH 2.75 DIA CF FLG
W 101-3-12 | 383 |WASHER 5716 DIA (INCLUDES 15 SPARES) S5 | PE
SECTION “B-B ; 101-3-13 | 115 |WASHER 174 DIA GNCLUDES 7 SPARES) S5 | PE
~ APPROVED 101-3-18 | 108 |SILICONE BLOCKS 3 X 1/2 X SK 3 PE
MCHASTER-CARR CATALOGUE
% m 3-7-77 NO. 8632K48, 40 DURGMETER
CBI DATE T 101-3-19 BOLT 3/8-16 HEX (INCLUDES 2 SPARES) 3 172 3078 CALY PE
101-3-20 NUT 3/8-16 HEX (NCLUDES 2 SPARES) 3076 GALY] PE
/D/ 2/97 * = SILVER PLATED S5
A1 +* = ONE SPARE PROVIDED. SPARE 10
GALTECH DATE SHIP WITH SKIDS.
/ i \\_
A S —d—  0.083 F——
\ | ? 0,053 v 8L
L) /
! -7 ‘/@
N
n.

—.=.=_5_5.=_=.=_=#_=r SRS

e+——(eoLTs

ey (8 ) 10154

i
F—(9s0LTs
@_uurc

/— 4-Y%5 DIA HOLES

NOTES :
1. USE WITH DRAWINGS 101 SH. 1y 24 4, 5 AND 6

[PT. 1910 |

D ASSY.°C.

[CEI)

SUPPLEN'S / PURCHASER 'S MO

LIGO BEAM TUBE

DETAIL "C”

Qo) wurs |

VIEW "D-D”

REV. HEIGHT OF PC, 17,

DETAIL PC

} POKCATES CHANGE FROM PREVIOUS SSLE

HANFORD » WA AND LIVINGSTON, LA

REMARKS

REVISED OTHER SHT,

PUMP PORT HARDWARE TYPE “B”

=. B SECTION “B-B”

£ CUSTOMER*S NO CONTRACT N0
e BT or B2 owo A ovve 3711785 | 95357
SEREEIER ;'g M. L. TELLALIAN owe 191 REY
/A= ANANST ENGINEERING ASSIGNED MEL 3 4.
N ENER LIGO-D961302-04-B

57103101 .DGN




ENGTH

P HARK R DESCRPTION T $c (b
9 101-4-A PUMP PORT HARDWARE TYPE "B~ ASSEMBLY
101-4~| 9 |TUBE 10 0D X .;20 WALL 0y 4172 SS PA
101-4-2 | 9 |TUBE 10 0D X .I120 WALL 0 Nn3/4] S5 |P
101-4-3 9 [TUBE 4 0D X .083 WALL 0838 55 |PA
101-4-4 | 36 |FLG 13.25 DIA CFROTATABLE S|P
C101-4-5 | 9 [BLD FLG 13.25 DIA CF SS |PA
101-4-6 | 9 |FLG 6 DIA CF ROTATABLE S5 | PA
| 1047 | 850 BOLT 3/8-24 0| 15/8 1 s |f
| (INCLUDES 40 SPARES)
BEAM TUBE I 101-4-8  |##10|HPS CONVECTION GAGE WITH S5 PC
\_ : 2.75 DIA CF FLG
g N e s o s i s — _L ...... e 101-4-9 | 154 JBOLT 5/16-24 0 )21/ s IPE
- | i (INCLUDES 10 SPARES)
,—-J— ----- B ~ 101-4-18 | 9 |FOUR WAY CROSS 2.75 DIA CF 55| PA
et e — . 101-4-11 | 11 |65KT 4.5 DIA CF (INCLUDES 2 SPARES) COPPER | PA
o !,—-_—l_h_--k--—--L— ....... . (04-1) | W0I-4-12 | 9 |BLD FLG 2.75 DIA CF S5 | PA
2 = ' —— 0413|172 [BOLT 17428 b1z | s IR
A l B (INCLUDES [0 SPARES)
i i ® , 101-4-14 | 118 |PLATE NUT 5/16-24 S| PE
I [ (INCLUDES 10 SPARES)
= . i 10i-4-15 | 90 |PLATE NUT 1/4-28 UNF 5 | P
® ' O —————- —Lire (NCLUDES 9 SPARES)
: l 0416 | 30 |6SKT 2.75 DIA CF COPPER_| PA
: 4 (INCLUDES 3 SPARES)
[ I . A4 ®@®® ' 101-4-17 | 40 [GSKT 13.25 DIA CF COPPER | PA
S N— N -@-—- ' (INCLUDES 4 SPARES)
- . | ’ | 101-4-18 | 10 |GSKT 6 DIA CF_ (INCLUDES 2 SPARES) COPPER | PA
iy l - l 101-4-19 | *#+10]250MM SERIES 10 VAT VALVE 5| PC
! ; WITH 13.25 DIA CF FLG
I — [, —— l 101-4-20 | #*I0/GNB LN2 TRAP [0 DIA S5 | Pe
— : r I WITH 13.25 DIA CF FLG
{ ! | (ARG [01-4-21 _ [#+18]40 MM NOR-CAL ANGLE VALVE S5 | PC
I NUMBER &MY-1502-CF (OR EQUAL) ‘
. r | @ '—@ '; 101-4-22 | 230 |WASFER 5716 DIA (INCLUDES 14 SPARES) sS | PE
i ‘ ‘ T ] 181-4-23 | 170 |WASHER |74 DIA (INCLUDES 8 SPARES) s |
N~
| / 101-4-21 _|**I0|BALZERS RGA P
1o R 101-4-25 | 1130 |WASHER 3/8 DIA (INCLUDES 50 SPARES) 55 | PE
rl*— 101-4-26 | 80 |BOLT 5/16-24 (NCLUDES 8 SPARES) | @8 | 2 s | Pt
¥ ALY St 101-4-27 | 280 INUT 3/8-24 UNF_ ONCLUDES 1@ SPARES) S | PE
- a 101-4-28 | 280 |BOLT 3/8-24 ___ (INCLUDES 1@ SPARES)| 8 | 3 + | Pt
= { = : ‘ 101-2-A_ | 3 [SECTION "A-A" ASSEMBLY
- : 101-3-A__ | 18 |ASSEMBLY A
] (6X(3X14(18(22) 10/38__| 9 JASSEMBLY B
! | 101-3C 9 [SECTION "B-B" ASSEMBLY
=2 ‘4_“) l 0005 101-5-A | 9 |PUMP PORT HARDWARE FRAME ASSEMBLY
o
N ] 19 + - SILVER PLATED 55 -
| s+ = ON SPARE PROVIDED. SPARE 10
: 000 SHIP WITH SKIDS.
= i
! NOTES s
| 1" -1l I -3% 8% I, USE WITH DRAWING 101 SH. 15 2, 3, 5 AND 6
I SUPPLER'S 7 RROUSER"S MO
APPROVED | B
JElAE Y P e L160_PROJECT
et D777 5 |E]  HANFORD, WA AND LIVINGSTON, LA
CBI DATE 2 2 |*1  PUMP PORT HARDWARE TYPE "B
J g:»... = B 3 PLAN “A” - DETAIL | g
] CUSTOMER 'S NO CONTRACT NO s
—— - e e f —— e e e < 1/2/o7) LU Y (v B om0 T ome 317G 953571 | 5
: CA ECH DATE Qﬂ = NZE / E’aé Eﬂl;DELE'RIl(EL}SAS]TéﬂgD SHT 4 4 P
. P vocares e rrou previus ssie 22 18, 2 & LIGO-D961302-04-B




21y ~
21V : o

PO

I/ . ‘_ Y
= qT:LPUMP Poml = e "5 i !
] | 7
T c.p PUMP PORT " - [.@_
| i-——————(ij) BOLTS —— i g[
! i ¢ NS === % !—6: K R e o o= - A
L . ?LL?- ----------------- !
T T S e e e ~e
: R <+ 11 4-'%, DIA. HOLES [
—————————————————————— o -
= ==\ €
.-.'— -9 . l |
= o —H—(3) BOLTS DETAIL PC @
') E (R @OLUS " &
! |
! Al 1 =1 Y ; | [§7
Ao ] e ' -
<+ 1| J [ T . %
| =5
A e TN vl o
N T " > WG S A =<|
oy @/ ;1;22:::::'[;::::::[:1:7"~,
PLAN “A 5 7 = k===e—eeooo P
s SEE DETALL E " r , 4-'5 DIA. HOLES ~\‘°] :
2'_7'/4 %6 12 21_6
1'-5% -1 7% ; FRONT VIEW
! J—— | DETALL PC (D
® @ & Pup poRT D ELEVATION “B” -“B" " LR R
| : ' '-—2» 5,10 L 5
! - .
A + Q | | 1=
=N P - = - ' [ itk bl o ) NN 2P
‘ é, \l T ' < e _ [T] B DIk HOLE R | ‘1& T : -';
— : f < -
?\ — | ® _:J \—3-Y DIA. HOLES —?'
O— AL | A D= DETALL PC D APPROVED
| T ' @ Zis
: B ® | . Gl Z-7-57
f DETALL "D" DETAIL “E” | J i SAIhE
1
4 A 3-', DIA. HOLES §[ NOTES : CALTECH DATE
, = _i(/ ; | _1 | WORK THIS DWG. WITH DRAWING 101, SHT. I-4 AND §
= . = ____4___'f_'_”_'_"_'j_'_—‘_‘f_'___'fjf_'___'_' o - @ oA TR
. 5 0 10 5 | A< s |y LIGO_BEAM TUBE
_ 5o £ & (£ %] HANFORD, WA AND LIVINGSTON, LA
_ B wm ¥R OE, B
] — : K PUMP PORT HARDWARE TYPE “B” _
PC @BEYOND NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY SEE TETHE T 'f *f é’:‘ SUPPORTS - PLAN “A” =
npon up & = = OMER ‘S NO CONTRA -—
. CELBYATION B~ =g CDETALPE D) e B e L T AT 1=
| T e eI =
. PORATES e F eV SSE NEENERE S LIGO-D961302-04-B




LENGTH

. . B} e WARK Ly DESCRETION ARE P | o
81-5-A__ | 9 |PWWP PORT HARDWARE FRAME
. = l ) (SHOP_ATTACH 10 1D1-4-0)
1. — 101-5-1 9 |L 3 X 3 X 3/16 WAHOLES 2] 6 A GALV PE
! ! T jt 101-5-2 9 JL 37X 3 X 3/I6 WHOLES 21 & D% eavre
i _\vf T 1015-3__ |3 L 3X3X3/16 || 8172 p%_ GALY PE
o — o 8154 | 9 |L3X3X3/6 2] 6 % GAVPE
P I 18I-5-5__ [ 9 |L 3 X 3 X 3/16 W/HOLES 2| 6 JA6 GALY P
W - I 056 | 3% L2172 X2 172 X3/6 0| 2 1/4 p%_GALV PE
h e, = L 181-5-7 g PL1'-9 1/2 X 1/4 X SK 2| 53/4 { ALUMINUM | PE
i . [ i I 181-5-8__| 9 |PL I'-16 3/8 X 174 X K 2 | 0374 | ALUvivM | PE
'1_ 4 L] | 161-5-0 | 36 |COUPLING NUT 3/4-5 AcGMUEE THREAD s [P
lloe... | : MCMASTER-CARR CATALD
P ! £ | = | 12-Yo DIk HOLES NO. 930234664 OR EQUAL
i g i i , P y 181-5-10__ | 3 |ACME_THREADED ROD 3/4-5 X SK | & G
: i 2l i ] | — 1T MCHASTER-CARR_CATALOGUE -
| l L || : ; NO. 989354218 OR EQUAL
N =il - _— gT 1015-11__| 72_|NUT 3/4-5 ACME_THREAD S
| | J:jrl_ b / PUSF PORT RARDIRE, TIFE; 8 § L | % 181-5-12__ | 36 |BUMPER MCMASTER-CARR RUBBER | PE
NV .. B d Loy CATALOGUE N, 9310K14 OR EQUAL
D e L 9% Hh 101-5-13__ | 5¢_|BOLT 3/8-16 HEX 8| 1 37 GAv e
SRR |44 IEREE 8i-5-14__| 54 |NUT 3/8-16 HEX 4307 GALY PE
RENRERE i SRR 2'-0% 815-15__ | 3 L 3X3X3/16 | |10 3/8 i3 GALY| PE
_-.}_;.-~-.]_{.-§_,;-._--_i-l__} .............. Ll e —- CL PUMP PQRT 181-5-16  |#+I0JLEVEL CONTROL J.C. CRYOGENICS PC
SR Iy DETALL PC (101-5-8) T S RO ST
| 'i__ L . J15 1] SHIP WITH SKIDS .
LE Ll Ll Llb-LL
E:::.J I_ """ I
R TOSEL. 2'-T™ 3
: SHOP DRILL HOLES, MAKE CUT-0UTS

AND MOUNT EQUIPMENT AS SHOWN.
(LOCATIONS ARE NOT CRITICAL)

> - 4% 10 | 10 | 1
= :l ] ! / l/—3'/2 DIA. HOLES
e | T '"_"*'HP_'S;X_QEUU—M_y ''''''' + | {l01-5-16)4
— = A v APPROVED
~J = ,
____________ B == | % B hr, 3-7-77
B e =t Bl DATE
- ! BALZERS
! RGA : Jp ba%—; 12/2/%;
P o O——. - L CALTECH DATE

- _slr__._--_-¢ ------- —4-— - —- —4 | NOTES 3

] ——————
= . « WITH DRAWING @i, SHT. I-5
ELEVATION A EI 47 0 10 l\ |- WORK THIS DWG. WITH D
e I _[ -: . SFFLERS / RROUSER'S MO
s, | 3-Y, DIA. HOLES .. ; IcBi )
“ e LIGO BEAM TUBE
E—E HANFORD WA ANDLIVINGSTONS T4
e PUMP PORT HARDWARE TYPE “B”
DETAIL PC (101-5-7) 3 = SUPPORT - ELEVATION 3
S . : CONTRACT NO —_
- - - B B o ) o e S HElENE o BT owo AL or7e /11756 - 93]3157’ - =
‘ P: Ec:gler g-z_ﬁ_- Enc'PQLE’RDIEL}SASEéPeED ST b 45
-, ..]p DOKATES CHiGE FROM PREVIOUS ISSLE ;|§§;g§;g§ = LIGO-D961302-04-B




	D961302-04_Page_1
	D961302-04_Page_2
	D961302-04_Page_3
	D961302-04_Page_4
	D961302-04_Page_5
	D961302-04_Page_6.pdf

